
2019 
Mankato Community Education & Recreation 

SAND VOLLEYBALL GAME SCHEDULE 
COREC 5B 

 
Teams Managers Phone Email 

1. Canvas Church Krystal Melius 507-573-2118 
 

2. Chambers Excavating & 
Truckiing 

Chris Moret 507-381-5972 
 

3. Eide Hit That Brian Haley 507-837-9603 
 

4. Flask Heather Johnson 763-498-3419 
 

5. J.J. Lyons Construction John Lyons 507-381-8928 
 

6. LandPlus Appraisals LLC Karisa Lehmann 507-317-8039 
 

7. Lifeworks Chris Jensen 320-444-4680 
 

8. Big Dog Al Christianson 507-327-7462 
 

 
 

Facility Code 
C-Caswell Courts 1-4      S-Spring Lake Park Courts 1-4      H-Highland Park Courts 1-2     T-Tourtellote Courts 1-2   

Thursday, May 9 
2 vs 1 S1  6:15 
3 vs 8 S1         7:15 
5 vs 6 S3         6:15 
4 vs 7 S3         7:15 
 
Thursday, May 16 
8 vs 6 S3         6:15 
2 vs 5 S3         7:15 
1 vs 7 S4         6:15 
3 vs 4 S4         7:15 
 
Thursday, May 23 
5 vs 3 C4         6:15 
7 vs 8 C4         7:15 
4 vs 1 C4         8:15 
6 vs 2 C4         9:15 
 
Thursday, May 30 
8 vs 4 C2         6:15 
7 vs 5 C2         7:15 
2 vs 3 C2         8:15 
6 vs 1 C3         6:15 
  
 

Thursday, June 6 
6 vs 7 H1  6:00 
4 vs 2 H1  7:00 
1 vs 3 H1  8:00 
5 vs 8 S3  8:00 
 
Thursday, June 13 
4 vs 5 S1         6:15 
3 vs 6 S1         7:15 
2 vs 7 S2         6:15 
8 vs 1 S2         7:15 
 
Thursday, June 20 
7 vs 3 C4  6:15 
1 vs 5 C4  7:15 
6 vs 4 C4  8:15 
8 vs 2 C2  6:15 
 
Thursday, June 27 
1 vs 2 C2         6:15 
5 vs 6 C2         7:15 
7 vs 4 C2         8:15 
3 vs 8 S3         7:15 
 

Thursday, July 11 
6 vs 8 C3  6:15 
7 vs 1 C3  7:15 
5 vs 2 C3         8:15 
4 vs 3 C3         9:15 
 
Thursday, July 18 
1 vs 4 C2         6:15 
2 vs 6 C2         7:15 
8 vs 7 C2         8:15 
3 vs 5 C4         7:15 
 
Thursday, July 25 
7 vs 5 S3         6:15 
8 vs 4 S3         7:15 
2 vs 3 S4         6:15 
6 vs 1 S4         7:15 
 
Thursday, August 1 (7-25) 
7 vs 5 S3         6:15 
8* vs 7* S4         7:15 
8 vs 4 S4         6:15 
2 vs 3 S3         7:15 
6 vs 1 C2         7:15 
 
 

 

League Playoffs begin the week immediately following last regular scheduled or make up game. 
 


